Linear Piezo Stages
QNP-XY Series
1www.aerotech.com
QNP-XY Series
Two-Axis, XY, Piezo Nanopositioning Stages
Aerotech’s QNP™-series of piezo nanopositioning stages
offers nanometer-level performance in a compact, high-stiffness
package. A variety of travel (100 µm to 600 µm) and feedback

CL
  E   F
 25
 25.4
1/4-20 THRU
 25  25.4
BREADBOARD MOUNTING PATTERN
4X M6 OR 1/4 BOLT C'BORE SLOT
M3  6
CL
CL
 10
DIMENSIONS:  MILLIMETERS
-MP (MOUNTING PLATE, BREADBOARD)
STAGE E F
QNP-40-100XY 40 30
QNP-50-250XY 50 40
QNP-60-500XY 60 50
STAGE A B C D
QNP-40-100XY 40 30 18.5 15
QNP-50-250XY 50 40 23.5 20
QNP-60-500XY 60 50 28.5 25
Lin
ea
r P
ie
zo
 S
ta
ge
s
4 www.aerotech.com
QN
P-
XY
 S
er
ie
s
QNP-XY Series ORDERING INFORMATION
QNP-XY Series Two-Axis Piezo Nanopositioning Stage
QNP-40-100XY              QNP-XY series open-loop nanopositioner, 40 mm wide, 120 µm x 120 µm open-loop travel
QNP-40-100XY-C          QNP-XY series closed-loop nanopositioner with capacitive sensor feedback, 40 mm wide, 100 µm x 100 µm
closed-loop travel (120 µm x 120 µm open-loop travel)
QNP-50-250XY              QNP-XY series open-loop nanopositioner, 50 mm wide, 300 µm x 300 µm open-loop travel
QNP-50-250XY-C          QNP-XY series closed-loop nanopositioner with capacitive sensor feedback, 50 mm wide, 250 µm x 250 µm
closed-loop travel (300 µm x 300 µm open-loop travel)
QNP-60-500XY              QNP-XY series open-loop nanopositioner, 60mm wide, 600 µm x 600 µm open-loop travel
QNP-60-500XY-C          QNP-XY series closed-loop nanopositioner with capacitive sensor feedback, 60 mm wide, 500 µm x 500 µm
closed-loop travel (600 µm x 600 µm open-loop travel)
Mounting Plate (Optional)
-MP                                 Mounting plate for English and metric optical breadboard tables